AWNING WINDOW   |   SLIDING DOOR   |   HINGED DOOR   |   SLIDING WINDOW   HARDWARE RANGE
INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
AVON  SLIDING PATIO DOOR LOCK
AVON  D PULL HANDLE
AVON  FLUSH PULL HANDLE
DS3621  Latch Set (without cylinder)
DS3622  Lock Set (Exterior cylinder only)
DS3628  Dummy Set (without cylinder)

COLOURS
ON REQUEST
HOW TO ORDER
INTERNAL EXTERNAL COLOUR ESCUTCHEON LOCKBODY CYLINDER KEEPER
DN350  D Pull handles - BTB Set
Powder coat DS1253
DS1253SS
(Stainless steel)
DS1290/30
DS1290/40
DS1266
DS1272
DS1293
DN1291
DN351  Narrow D Pull handles - BTB Set
DN350  D Pull
DN351  Narrow D Pull
DS575  Flush Pull
DN350  D Pull
DN351  Narrow D Pull
DS575  Flush Pull
DS575SB  Flush Pull DS575SB  Flush Pull Satin Black
AVON SERIES  l  SLIDING DOOR LOCKS
 84
 2
70
 3
02
 50
DN350 D Pull
 30 55
 84
 2
70
 3
02
 50
DN350 D Pull
 30 55
DN350
D Pull
DN351
Narrow Style D Pull
DS575
Flush Pull
Mortice Lock
DS1290/30 & DS1290/40
Slimline Keeper
DN1291
Standard Keeper
DS1293
19
.6
12
0
14.5
45.7  (DS1290-30)
55.7  (DS1290-40)
30.0  (DS1290-30)
40.0  (DS1290-40)
15.0
2.5 Packer
5.0 Packer
16
4